I'HIIEAO

EIZK
OINAAIOY
AYAIQTON
IEPIBOAIOY
AEYKIMMHZX
EIZK
XTPOITYAHX

KAXTEAAANQN
MMAZQN
AEYKIMMHZX
EINXK
AT.MATOAIOY
AEYKIMMHZX
AYAIQTON
KONTOKAAIOY
INEPIBOAIOY
EINZK
KONTOKAAIOY
ITAAAI/TQN
NEPIBOAIOY
NYM®ON

QPA

15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
18.00
15.30

15.30
13.00
15.30
16.30
15.30
12.30
15.30
15.30
12.00
11.00
12.00
12.00
15.30
12.00

ENQXH IIOAOXPAIPIKQN XQMATEIQN N. KEPKYPAX
MEAOX THE EAAHNIKHE IOAOZ®PAIPIKHE OMOZIIONAIAZ

TAX.A/NXH AEQ®.AAEZEANAPAY 1-3 KEPKYPA T.K 491 00 THA:39360 FAX 46255

AIIX MIIENITXZEX

AX OINAAIAKOZ

AX OA.AYAIQTON
AIIZ AN.INNEPIBOAIOY
AO ITOX.BITAAAAQN
AIIX HP.AT.AEKA

AO AXT.MQPAITIKQN

AX BOAIAA

AO ITAZ0I

AO KABOX

A0 OMONOIA

AO MEXOITH

AO KEP.APATQTINQN
AO EON.IIEPOYAAAQN
AIIZ OAYMITIIAKOZ
AIlZ AETOX KOYZIIAAQN
AE M.AAEEANAPOX
AX KEP.IIOTAMOY
IMNAOK

AO BAZIAATIKA

AX HP.X®AKEPON

ANAKOINOQXH - ENHMEPQYH
EKITPOXQIIOI MEXQN MAZIKHYX ENHMEPQXHY XE AT'QNEX THX E.I1.X KEPKYPAX

27.10.2016

2ABBATO 29.10.2016

ATQNAX

AIlX KPONOX
AE AEYKIMMHZ
AIlX OAYMIIOXZ
0PAM

AE ®AIAKQN
AO BEAOX

AO XYNAPAAQN

CORFU CORNER
START MEDIA

CORFU CORNER

CORFU CORNER

KYPIAKH 30.10.2016

AO AXNYM®ON

AO KONTOKAAI

AIlX OAYMIIIAAA

AO AXT.ZIIAPTYAAX
AO AXT.AIAITAAQN
KEPKYPA I10

AE KANAAIOQN

TE®

AOK ®AIAE

AO ATP.XTPOITYAHX
AIX KEP.AT.NIKOAAOY
AIlX AETOX AT AOANAZIOY
AIlX AYT.BAAANEIOY
AO AYKOI

START MEDIA

CORFU CORNER
CORFU CORNER

M.M.E
START MEDIA

AOAHTIKO KA®ENEIO

AOAHTIKO KA®ENEIO

AOAHTIKO KA®ENEIO



